IfbF-Club
Erfolgsrechnung 2013

(Betrage in CHF)

Aufwand

Veranstaltungen
Verwaltungsaufwand
Sonstiger Betriebsaufwand

Bankspesen
Total Aufwand

Ertrag
Mitgliederbeitrage

Kostenbeitrage Mitglieder (BBQ)
Bankzinsen

Total Ertrag

Gewinn/Verlust Vereinsjahr

Ziirich, 05.06.14 /Mo

2013
Ist

7'377.10
3'130.00
5'000.00

20.40
15'527.50

13'338.20
1'080.00
16.25

14'434 .45

-1'093.05

2013
Budget

6'800.00
2'900.00
5'000.00

20.00
14'720.00

12'744.00
600.00
40.00

13'384.00

-1'336.00

2012
Ist

6'468.40
3'319.20
5'000.00

29.05
14'816.65

13'954.13
450.00
37.75

14'441.88

-374.77




