IfbF-Club Erfolgsrechnung 2013

(Beträge in CHF)			
	2013	2013	2012
	Ist	Budget	lst
Aufwand			
Veranstaltungen	7'377.10	6'800.00	6'468.40
Verwaltungsaufwand	3'130.00	2'900.00	3'319.20
Sonstiger Betriebsaufwand	5'000.00	5'000.00	5'000.00
Bankspesen	20.40	20.00	29.05
Total Aufwand	15'527.50	14'720.00	14'816.65
Ertrag			
Mitgliederbeiträge	13'338.20	12'744.00	13'954.13
Kostenbeiträge Mitglieder (BBQ) Bankzinsen	1'080.00 16.25	600.00 40.00	450.00 37.75
Total Ertrag	14'434.45	13'384.00	14'441.88
Gewinn/Verlust Vereinsjahr	-1'093.05	-1'336.00	-374.77